:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
6940137

Jul 23, 2023 - 09:52 (UTC)

In epoch 216,879 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 137167 - 0.014738154 ETH®
27.83 USD

2 137168 - 0.014782683 ETH®
27.92 USD

3 137169 - 0.014788505 ETH®
27.93 USD

4 137170 - 0.014770203 ETH®
27.89 USD

S 137171 - 0.014769753 ETH®
27.89 USD

6 137172 - 0.051562029 ETH®
97.38 USD

7 137173 - 0.014819250 ETH®
27.98 USD
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https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/slot/6940137
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/epoch/216879
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/137167
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/137168
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/137169
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/137170
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/137171
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/137172
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/137173

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

137174

137175

137176

137177

137178

137179

137180

137181

137182

Validator Id

163094

Amount

- 0.014798989
27.95 USD

- 0.014770799
27.89 USD

- 0.014799033
27.95 USD

- 0.014608002
27.59 USD

- 0.014606610
27.58 USD

- 0.014645810
27.66 USD

- 0.014675287
27.71 USD

- 0.051717888
97.68 USD

- 0.014603471
27.58 USD

Amount

+ 0.036624960
69.17 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/137174
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/137175
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/137176
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/137177
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/137178
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/137179
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/137180
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/137181
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/137182
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/163094

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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